

HARRIS COUNTY DEPUTIES' ORGANIZATION FOP LODGE 39

3130 North Fwy • Houston, Texas 77056 TEL: (713) 659-0005 • FAX: (713) 750-0070 Website: www.hcdo.com

Annual HCDO FOP Lodge 39 Scholarship Award

Instructions

- 1. Please fill out form completely
- 2. Please submit form and all attachments to the HCDO FOP 39 offices in person, by fax, or by email by the deadline indicated.
- 3. Please contact the HCDO FOP 39 offices with any questions.
- 4. It is at the discretion of the Board Members of HCDO FOP 39 as to the funding of any request and many factors are considered including the ability of HCDO FOP 39 to finance requests.
- 5. Please attach your most recent college or high school transcript and proof of enrollment in a college or university in the fall semster.

Name:	Date:
Address:	
Contact Number:	_ Email:
Are you or a family member a member of HCDO FOP 39?YES NO	
Name of Member:	Relationship:
Member's Department:	Rank:
Have you received a scholarship from HCDO or FOP before?YESNO	
Please answer the following questions and limit all answers to a single page:	
1. What school and program will you be attending?	
2. Have you been accepted into this program? If no, please explain.	
3. How will this scholarship help you with your future goals?	

4. Please list FOP meeting or FOP Volunteer Event you participated in, and/or

other community service you have completed, this last year.